Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

155 Mansfield Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90036

INSTALL: TUESDAY 10/15 BETWEEN

9AM -12PM

PICK UP: MONDAY 10/28 BETWEEN

9AM - 11AM

Description
PAID WITH COMMISSION

DISCOUNT - PAID WITH COMMISSION

General

Sofia Crystal Communal Table

White Fabric Ceiling Swags
Specialty Wood Light Fixtures
Specialty Black Queen Tables

Rodeo Dining Chair, Smoke

Custom Decals (FOR DINING CHAIRS)
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
Wall Panels, 4ft x 10ft

Custom Decal, 10ft Height x 20ft

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 10/15/2024 @ 03:51 PM PST

Qtty

1

Total PAID WITH COMMISSION

20

10

ORDER #005598

MIMI RIEDER
323-899-3116

Order Date: September 25, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$-5,432.50

$200.00

$275.00
$225.00
$350.00

$12.00

$12.00
$150.00
$350.00

$1,400.00

Total General

$175.00
$150.00

$150.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total

$-5,432.50

$-5,432.50

$200.00

$275.00
$675.00
$700.00

$240.00

$120.00
$450.00
$1,750.00
$1,400.00

$5,810.00

$175.00
$450.00

$450.00

$377.50
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PDF Generated on 10/15/2024 @ 03:51 PM PST

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$1,075.00
$0.00
($1,452.50)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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