

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005598

MIMI RIEDER 323-899-3116

Order Date: September 25, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 155 Mansfield Ave Los Angeles, CA 90036

INSTALL: TUESDAY 10/15 BETWEEN 9AM -12PM

PICK UP: MONDAY 10/28 BETWEEN 9AM - 11AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
PAID WITH CO	MMISSION				
	DISCOUNT - PAID WITH COMMISSION	1	\$-5,432.50	Т	\$-5,432.50
		Total PAID V	Total PAID WITH COMMISSION		\$-5,432.50
General					
	Sofia Crystal Communal Table	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	White Fabric Ceiling Swags	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Specialty Wood Light Fixtures	3	\$225.00	Т	\$675.00
	Specialty Black Queen Tables	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
A	Rodeo Dining Chair, Smoke	20	\$12.00	Т	\$240.00
	Custom Decals (FOR DINING CHAIRS)	10	\$12.00	Т	\$120.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	Wall Panels, 4ft x 10ft	5	\$350.00	Т	\$1,750.00
	Custom Decal, 10ft Height x 20ft	1	\$1,400.00	Т	\$1,400.00
		Total General		\$5,810.00	
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,075.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$1,452.50)
Total:	\$0.00
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$0.00